:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7575819

Oct 19, 2023 - 16:48 (UTC)

In epoch 236,744 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 583635 - 0.016787882 ETH®
26.29 USD

2 583636 - 0.016720517 ETH®
26.19 USD

3 583637 - 0.016752119 ETH®
26.24 USD

4 583638 - 0.016786460 ETH®
26.29 USD

S 583639 - 0.016725639 ETH®
26.20 USD

6 583640 - 0.016733842 ETH®
26.21 USD

7 583641 - 0.016765779 ETH®
26.26 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/7575819
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/236744
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583635
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583636
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583637
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583638
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583639
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583640
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583641

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

583642

583643

583646

Validator Id

318806

Amount

- 0.016784366
26.29 USD

- 0.016814519
26.34 USD

- 0.016819444
26.34 USD

- 0.016759892
26.25 USD

- 0.016781105
26.28 USD

- 0.016594423
25.99 USD

- 0.058219202
91.20 USD

- 0.016827713
26.36 USD

- 0.016845528
26.38 USD

Amount

+ 0.041421353
64.88 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583642
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583643
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583644
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583645
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583646
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583647
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583648
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583649
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/583650
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/318806

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



