

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-26 02:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 7575819

DATE & TIME Oct 19, 2023 · 16:48 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 236,744 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>583635</u>	- 0.016787882 ETH � 26.29 USD
2	<u>583636</u>	- 0.016720517 ETH � 26.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>583637</u>	- 0.016752119 ETH � 26.24 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>583638</u>	- 0.016786460 ETH � 26.29 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>583639</u>	- 0.016725639 ETH � 26.20 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>583640</u>	- 0.016733842 ETH � 26.21 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>583641</u>	- 0.016765779 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>583642</u>	- 0.016784366 ETH � 26.29 USD
9	<u>583643</u>	- 0.016814519 ETH � 26.34 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>583644</u>	- 0.016819444 ETH � 26.34 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>583645</u>	- 0.016759892 ETH � 26.25 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>583646</u>	- 0.016781105 ETH � 26.28 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>583647</u>	- 0.016594423 ETH � 25.99 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>583648</u>	- 0.058219202 ETH � 91.20 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>583649</u>	- 0.016827713 ETH � 26.36 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>583650</u>	- 0.016845528 ETH
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>318806</u>	+ 0.041421353 ETH � 64.88 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.